
LM393N

NE555N

1N4148
1N4148

1N4148

1N4148

10

1k

1k 330pF

330pF

GND

GND

VC
C

VC
C

GND

GND

VCC

10kVCC
10kVCC

22nF G
ND

220 G
ND7805TV VCC

GND

100nF100nF 22uF22uF

G
ND

2

3
1

IC1A8
4

TR2 Q 3

R4

CV5 THR 6
DIS 7

IC2

V+ 8GND1

D1

D2

D3
D4

R1 R2

R3

R4
1

3
2

R5

C1

C2

R6

R7
C3

LED1 R8
VI1

2

VO 3

IC3

GND C4C5 C6C7

1
2
3
4
5
6

JP1

++


